Maraton

2:28.01
2:32.02
2:32.35
2:33.57
2:34.36
2:36.56
2:37.21
2:38.04
2:39.00
2:39.01
(10)
2:41.24
2:43.58
2:44.32
2:44.44
2:46.30
2:47.58
2:49.47
2:52.08
2:52.28
2:53.04
(20)
2:53.15
2:54.39
2:54.41
2:56.23
2:57.04
2:57.41
2:58.13
2:58.36
3:00.29
3:01.44
(30)
3:01.54
3:03.39
3:04.13
3:05.14
3:05.16
3:05.40
3:06.17
3:07.09
3:07.29
3:07.57
(40)
3:08.13
3:09.17
3:09.53
3:11.02
3:12.04
3:12.04
3:12.13
3:12.22
3:13.53
3:14.18
(50)

Vyacheslav Koshelev
Alexey Markov

Taavi Tambur

Ranno Erala

Mario Mustasaar
Henry Uljas

Taénis Juulik

Andrus Lein

Kristo Reinsalu

Pavel Loskutov

Aleksei Saveljev
Kristjan Vares
Toomas Tarm
Alar Kaar

Ralf Lipp

Tarmo Reitsnik
Jaanus Gross
Ivar lvanov

Rait Ratasepp
Jaanus Pedak

Rainis Venta
Allan-Peeter Jaaska
Elar Vulla

Mart Einasto

Tauno Hang

Lauri Luik

Henno Haava

Erkki Etverk

Andres Laineste
Priit Jaagant

Asko Kuusalu
Harles Paesiild
Ando Oitspuu
Ailar Nirgi

Sulev Liht

Ain Talts

Simmo Kikkas
Martin Epner
Urmas Kaljurand
Jurgen Ligi

Margo Siimumae
Lauri Monvelt
Urmas Ervin
Alar Réhn

Aivar Arike
Raivo Luht

Rene Alberi
Margus Kull
Lauri Valdmaa
Peeter Vennikas

20.01.1968 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
14.04.1986 SK Mit§

03.06.1983

28.03.1973

17.10.1984 Tartu U, ASK
16.01.1983 SK Sportkeskus.ee
04.12.1986 KJK Saare
12.04.1974 KJK Vike
22.12.1977 SK Sportkeskus.ee
02.12.1969 Tartu U. ASK

29.12.1980 Stamina SK
05.10.1980 VAK Staier
31.12.1968 SK Sportkeskus.ee
04.07.1979 VAK Staier
04.02.1985 EMU SK
13.04.1972 Stamina SK
30.09.1975 SK West Sport
09.08.1984 KJK Ldunaldvi
04.02.1983

01.04.1966 SK West Sport

13.09.1984 Tartu U. ASK
1970 Stamina SK

29.12.1982 KJK Vike

27.07.1969

24.08.1975

23.04.1982 Laédnemaa KJK

04.02.1973 Tartu U. ASK

07.05.1971

28.04.1971 Stamina SK

31.07.1972

31.01.1977 Stamina SK
11.11.1974 Stamina SK
14.11.1988 JK Sarma
18.04.1966 Stamina SK
13.04.1964
1981
06.11.1975 Stamina SK
1973
28.04.1961 Stamina SK
16.07.1959 JK Sarma

25.02.1965 Stamina SK
11.10.1980
29.01.1963
02.05.1978
1967
1960
22.01.1973
1960
03.04.1980
25.09.1958 Stamina SK

3
1
2
25
3
55

57
75

1m40
316

439

26
10

11
803
29
950

53
173
1206
1245
1530

13
1690
23
285
62
1895
10
72
15
96

26
12m20
8m45

18m40
16m45

2711

37

Riia

Tallinn
Tallinn
Firenze
Tallinn
Hamburg
Riia

Tallinn
Amsterdam
Peking

Tallinn
Tallinn
Palermo
Berliin
Tallinn
Berliin
Tallinn
Tallinn
Genf
Tallinn

Tallinn
Berliin
Odense
Berliin
Tallinn
Krakov
Stockholm
Berliin
Pariis
Berliin

Tallinn
Berliin
Riia
Stockholm
Helsingi
Berliin
Forssa
Helsingi
Tallinn
Krakov

Turu
Valmiera
Palermo
Tallinn
Vantaa
Vantaa
Tallinn
Berliin
Tallinn
Turu

Koostajad: Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv

18.05.2008
27.09.2008
27.09.2008
30.11.2008
27.09.2008
27.04.2008
18.05.2008
27.09.2008
19.10.2008
24.08.2008

27.09.2008
27.09.2008
16.11.2008
28.09.2008
27.09.2008
28.09.2008
27.09.2008
27.09.2008
10.05.2008
27.09.2008

27.09.2008
28.09.2008
21.09.2008
28.09.2008
27.09.2008
04.05.2008
31.05.2008
28.09.2008
06.04.2008
28.09.2008

27.09.2008
28.09.2008
18.05.2008
31.05.2008
16.08.2008
28.09.2008
14.06.2008
16.08.2008
27.09.2008
04.05.2008

28.06.2008
28.09.2008
16.11.2008
27.09.2008
12.10.2008
12.10.2008
27.09.2008
28.09.2008
27.09.2008
28.06.2008



